DATA AND DEVICES / ANT-GNRM-L15A Series
ANT-GNRM-L15A Series
L1/L5 Magnetic Mount Active GNSS Antennas
The GNRM-L15A is a magnetic-mount global navigation satellite system (GNSS) antenna with integrated low noise
amplifier (LNA), supporting GPS, Galileo, Beidou, NavIC and QZSS systems in the L1/E1/B1 and L5/E5/B2A bands.
The LNA provides high gain with a low noise figure. The antenna terminates in an SMA plug (male pin) connector on 1
meter, 3 meter or 5 meter lengths of RG-174/U coaxial cable.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Performance at 1575.42 MHz
 – VSWR: ≤ 1.3
 – Peak Gain: 30.5 dBi
 – Axial Ratio: 14.5 dB
• Performance at 1176.45 MHz
 – VSWR: ≤ 1.3
 – Peak Gain: 28.9 dBi
 – Axial Ratio: 14.1 dB
• 28 dB (Typ.) LNA
• Ground plane independent
• Right-hand circularly polarized (RHCP)
• Mounts to metal surfaces using integrated
magnetic base
APPLICATIONS
• Global navigation
 – GPS L1C, L1C/A, L5
 – Galileo E1, E5A
 – L1
 – Beidou B2A, B1C
 – NavIC
 – QZSS L1, L5
• Timing solutions
Part Number Description
ANT-GNRM-L15A-1 GNSS L1/L5 band magnetic-mount antenna with SMA plug (male pin) connector on 1
meter of RG-174/U coaxial cable
ANT-GNRM-L15A-3 GNSS L1/L5 band magnetic-mount antenna with SMA plug (male pin) connector on 3
meters of RG-174/U coaxial cable
ANT-GNRM-L15A-5 GNSS L1/L5 band magnetic-mount antenna with SMA plug (male pin) connector on 5
meters of RG-174/U coaxial cable
Available from Linx Technologies and select distributors and representatives.
DATA AND DEVICES / ANT-GNRM-L15A Series 2
TABLE 1. ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS, ANTENNA PLUS LNA
TABLE 2.  MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS, ANTENNA PLUS LNA
Electrical specifications and plots measured with a 102 mm x 102 mm (4.0 in x 4.0 in) metal plate
Part Number Connection Coaxial Cable, minimum